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Our team

Laurence Applegate
Partner, Corporate Services

T +44 20 7645 4334

E Laurence.Applegate@dwf.law

Andrew Batterton
Partner, Real Estate

M +44 (0) 796 855 8682

E Andrew.Batterton@dwf.law

Rupert Dowdell
Partner, Real Estate

M +44 (0) 770 785 2482

E Rupert.Dowdell@dwf.law

Simon Elphick
Partner, Real Estate

M +44 (0) 750 783 4600

E Simon.Elphick@dwf.law

Carla Revelo Simon Sharp Julie Simms Geoff Stansfield

Melanie Williams
Head of Built Environment 
Sector
M +44 (0) 777 834 2307

E Melanie.Williams@dwf.law

James Froud

Partner, Real estate

M +44 (0) 782 481 4712

E Julie.simms@dwf.law
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United Kingdom

Partner, Real Estate

E Geoff.Stansfield@dwf.law

M +44 (0) 797 013 6960

Partner, Real Estate 

M +44 (0) 772 590 4492

E James.Froud@dwf.law

M +44 (0) 754 786 7286

Partner, Real Estate

E Carla.Revelo@dwf.law

Partner, Corporate Services

E Simon.Sharp@dwf.law

M +44 (0) 751 037 1710
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Our team

Charlotte Ward
Partner, Real Estate

M +44 (0) 790 270 4580

E Charlotte.Ward@dwf.law

Francesco Angelini
Counsel, Corporate Services

T +39 023 031 7999

E Francesco.Angelini@dwf.law

Lidia Scantamburlo Daniele Zanni

Partner, Corporate Services

M +33 (0)6 20 59 29 32

E J.Serfati@dwf.law

Jon Stevens
Global Head of Tax & Private 

Capital, Corporate Services

M +44 (0) 782 5171 117

E Jon.Stevens@dwf.law 

Pierre-Nicolas Sanzey Jordan SerfatiBruno Richard

United Kingdom Italy

France

Partner, Construction - Paris

M +33 (0) 607 569 000

E B.Richard@dwf.law

Partner, Real Estate - Paris

M +33 (0) 687 139 768

E PN.Sanzey@dwf.law 

Partner, Real Estate & 
Construction – Milan 

T +39 023 031 7999

E Lidia.Scantamburlo@dwf.law

Partner, Real Estate - Milan

T +39 023 031 7999

E Daniele.Zanni@dwf.law
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Our team

Bartosz Clemenz

Partner, Real Estate

M +48 606 467 009

E Bartosz.Clemenz@dwf.law

Weronika Roesler Joanna Wojnarowska Leire Elorza

Partner, Commercial Services

T +34 935 034 868

E Leire.Elorza@dwf.law

Poland Spain

Counsel, Real Estate - Warsaw

M +48 500 216 484

E Weronika.Roesler@dwf.law

Global Deputy Head of Real 
Estate - Warsaw
M +48 500 216 476

E Joanna.Wojnarowska@dwf.law
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